

**ST 04/13 CIS No. 138/14**  
**CNR No. WBHG05-000047-2012**  
**Present: Md. Ehteshamuddin**  
**ASJ,FTC, Serampore, Hooghly**

Order No. 111

05/08/2024

Today is fixed for hearing of bail petition, appearance of accused on CB, production and ER of W/A.

ER is pending against accused Bhola Das.

No ER has yet been received from concerned P.S.

Accused Md Sartaj @ Terenam is produced from J.C, he is taken into custody.

Accused namely Ghanashyam Pasi @ Natua on CB is present and files hazira.

Ld Advocate of the accused Md Sartaj @ Terenam files duly executed vokatnama, let it be kept with the record.

Accordingly case is adjourned today.

To 16/08/24 for hearing of bail petition, appearance of accused on CB, production and ER of W/A.

D/C by me

ASJ, FTC, Sermpore, hooghly

ASJ, FTC, Serampore, Hooghly.